SST6 Cone 1-1/4 in. 45, M40
9345SST6-6
Extended Product Type 9345SST6-6
Product ID 7TAD012420R0178
EAN 5415022502794
Catalog Description SST6 Cone 1-1/4 in. 45, M40
Long Description
Liguid-tight 45 Degree Fitting, Trade Size 1-1/4 Inch, M40 Thread, 316 Stainless Steel
Body and Ground Cone
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
45 Degree Liquid-tight Conduit FittingProduct Type
Ordering
5415022502794EAN
786210186276UPC
1/39345SST6-6
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
Technical
0Number of Batteries
MetallicColor
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
1-1/4 Inch , M40 ThreadSize
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
2 EAPackage Level 1 Units
203.2 mm
8 in
Package Level 1 Height
0.254 mm
0.01 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
304.8 mm
12 in
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations
TDS000126Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9345SST6-6Instructions and
Manuals
9AKK107492A9906Declaration of
Conformity - CE
Classifications
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 8
39121420UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Liquidtight
Fittings
Categories
2/39345SST6-6
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
3/39345SST6-6
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25